
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   James Madison 287  287  296       870  +6 
4  3  2   Princeton 290  290  291       871  +7 
2  2  3   UNC Wilmington 288  291  296       875  +11 
8  6  4   Boston University 299  287  290       876  +12 
7  5  5   Old Dominion 298  287  293       878  +14 
3  4  6   Florida Atlantic 289  294  301       884  +20 
9  T8  7   Richmond 300  301  296       897  +33 

T10  12  8   Longwood 307  304  292       902  +38 
12  10  9   Navy 309  295  299       903  +39 
6  7  10   William & Mary 297  301  307       905  +41 
5  T8  11   Delaware State 294  307  305       906  +42 

T10  11  12   Towson 307  299  306       912  +48 
13  13  13   Marshall 311  303  305       919  +55 

T14  14  14   Radford 316  306  310       932  +68 
T14  15  15   Howard University 316  312  322       950  +86 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Letizia Bagnoli  Florida Atlantic  68   71  69       208  -8   
T6 2   Tiffany Kong  Princeton  70   74  68       212  -4   
1 3   Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington  70   66  77       213  -3   
5 4   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  74   69  71       214  -2   
3 5   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  70   70  75       215  -1   
4 6   FLair Kuan  Boston University  72   70  74       216  E   

T20 7   Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University  78   69  70       217  +1   
T10 T8   Sarah Houle  William & Mary  75   70  73       218  +2   
T16 T8   Kendall Turner  James Madison  75   71  72       218  +2   
T20 T8   Malu Brinker  UNC Wilmington  70   77  71       218  +2   
T6 T8   Victoria Liu  Princeton  74   70  74       218  +2   
T6 T12   Ana Tsiros  James Madison  71   73  75       219  +3   
T16 T12   Amelia Williams  James Madison  68   78  73       219  +3   
T10 T14   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  71   74  75       220  +4   
T28 T14   Alice Fan  Boston University  72   77  71       220  +4   
T20 T14   Yu Kyung Kim  Princeton  74   73  73       220  +4   
T20 T17   Rory Weinfurther  Richmond  75   72  74       221  +5   
T26 T17   Bridget Hoang  Navy  76   72  73       221  +5   
T20 T17   Odette Font Garcia  Towson  73   74  74       221  +5   
T6 T17   Blanka Decker  Florida Atlantic  72   72  77       221  +5   
T10 T17   Kyung Eun Lee  Princeton  72   73  76       221  +5   
T26 T22   Olivia Bergner  Florida Atlantic  72   76  74       222  +6   
T10 T22   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  74   71  77       222  +6   
T31 T22   Lauren Jones  Richmond  75   75  72       222  +6   
T20 T25   Kate Owens  James Madison  77   70  76       223  +7   
T10 T25   Reese Wilson  Howard University  72   73  78       223  +7   
T33 T27   Julia Calomiris  Towson  78   73  73       224  +8   
T28 T27   Christy Chen  Boston University  77   72  75       224  +8   
T10 T29   Anna Ferreyra-Heit  Delaware State  73   72  80       225  +9   
T44 T29   Caleigh Street  Radford  79   74  72       225  +9   
57 T29   Emma Landis  Longwood  79   77  69       225  +9   

T37 T29   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  74   78  73       225  +9   
T31 T33   Mara Hirtle  Navy  78   72  76       226  +10   
T37 T33   Sarah Busey  Old Dominion  79   73  74       226  +10   
T33 T35   Stephanie Lee  Navy  76   75  76       227  +11   
T16 T35   Tatum Walsh  James Madison  73   73  81       227  +11   
T16 T35   Isabel Bae  William & Mary  72   74  81       227  +11   
T44 T35   Amber Pennington  Delaware State  72   81  74       227  +11   
T37 T35   Emily Ward  Richmond  75   77  75       227  +11   
T37 T35   Diana Domenech  Longwood  77   75  75       227  +11   
T37 T35   Nattavadee Khunsri  Delaware State  74   78  75       227  +11   
T44 T42   Muskan Uppal  Richmond  76   77  75       228  +12   
T33 T42   Natalie Welsh  Radford  77   74  77       228  +12   
T28 T42   Annabelle Jennings  Longwood  75   74  79       228  +12   

T50 45   Victoria Takai *  Boston University  78   76  75       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T46   Bobbi Uhl  Longwood  81   78  72       230  +14   
T50 T46   Pilar Muguruza *  Old Dominion  77   77  76       230  +14   
T53 T48   Grace Huffman  Longwood  76   79  76       231  +15   
T53 T48   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  78   77  76       231  +15   
T58 T48   Tori Smith  Navy  79   78  74       231  +15   
T44 T48   Emma Zhao  Princeton  76   77  78       231  +15   
T44 T48   Stefanie Guizar-Diaz  William & Mary  73   80  78       231  +15   
T37 T53   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  80   72  80       232  +16   
T53 T53   Cindy Zhou  William & Mary  77   78  77       232  +16   
T37 T55   Kacey Walker  Florida Atlantic  77   75  81       233  +17   
T44 T55   Faith McIlvain  Towson  77   76  80       233  +17   
T33 T57   Estelle Verny  Delaware State  75   76  83       234  +18   
T72 T57   Elsie Verhoeven  Old Dominion  82   79  73       234  +18   
T53 T57   Rayab Lee  Towson  79   76  79       234  +18   
T50 T57   Naomi Mitchell  Richmond  75   79  80       234  +18   
T58 T61   Emily McLatchey  Marshall  81   76  78       235  +19   
T58 T61   Anna Wills  UNC Wilmington  78   79  78       235  +19   
74 T61   Deborah Spair  UNC Wilmington  84   78  73       235  +19   

T64 T64   Monica Yu  Boston University  82   76  78       236  +20   
T58 T64   Kendall Jackson  Howard University  78   79  79       236  +20   
T66 66   Hanna Shrout  Marshall  79   80  78       237  +21   
T66 67   Mikah McDonnell  William & Mary  80   79  79       238  +22   
T72 68   Riko Nagai  Radford  81   80  78       239  +23   
T58 69   Kaitlyn Mosdell  Radford  79   78  83       240  +24   
T70 T70   Rosa Barnak  Florida Atlantic  81   79  81       241  +25   
76 T70   Jirada Kluaymaingarm  Delaware State  83   82  76       241  +25   

T66 T70   Morgan Taylor  Howard University  80   79  82       241  +25   
T70 T73   Jordan Cornelius  Towson  82   78  83       243  +27   
T64 T73   Nikki Batac *  Radford  78   80  85       243  +27   
T58 75   Hannah Han-Kim  Navy  81   76  88       245  +29   
75 76   Vicky Zhu *  Richmond  83   80  85       248  +32   
77 77   Jayde Dudley  Radford  83   85  83       251  +35   
78 78   Makenna Rodriguez  Howard University  88   81  83       252  +36   
79 79   Kendel Abrams  Howard University  86   88  84       258  +42   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 James Madison +6 287 287 296 870

T8 Kendall Turner +2 75 71 72 218
T12 Ana Tsiros +3 71 73 75 219
T12 Amelia Williams +3 68 78 73 219
T25 Kate Owens +7 77 70 76 223
T35 Tatum Walsh +11 73 73 81 227

2 Princeton +7 290 290 291 871

2 Tiffany Kong -4 70 74 68 212
T8 Victoria Liu +2 74 70 74 218

T14 Yu Kyung Kim +4 74 73 73 220
T17 Kyung Eun Lee +5 72 73 76 221
T48 Emma Zhao +15 76 77 78 231

3 UNC Wilmington +11 288 291 296 875

3 Mallory Fobes -3 70 66 77 213
5 Phu Khine -1 70 70 75 215

T8 Malu Brinker +2 70 77 71 218
T61 Anna Wills +19 78 79 78 235
T61 Deborah Spair +19 84 78 73 235

4 Boston University +12 299 287 290 876

6 FLair Kuan E 72 70 74 216
7 Hanako Kawasaki +1 78 69 70 217

T14 Alice Fan +4 72 77 71 220
T27 Christy Chen +8 77 72 75 224
T64 Monica Yu +20 82 76 78 236

5 Old Dominion +14 298 287 293 878

4 Jana Melichova -2 74 69 71 214
T14 Federica Torre +4 71 74 75 220
T22 Leah Onosato +6 74 71 77 222
T33 Sarah Busey +10 79 73 74 226
T57 Elsie Verhoeven +18 82 79 73 234

6 Florida Atlantic +20 289 294 301 884

1 Letizia Bagnoli -8 68 71 69 208
T17 Blanka Decker +5 72 72 77 221
T22 Olivia Bergner +6 72 76 74 222
T55 Kacey Walker +17 77 75 81 233
T70 Rosa Barnak +25 81 79 81 241

7 Richmond +33 300 301 296 897

T17 Rory Weinfurther +5 75 72 74 221
T22 Lauren Jones +6 75 75 72 222
T35 Emily Ward +11 75 77 75 227
T42 Muskan Uppal +12 76 77 75 228
T57 Naomi Mitchell +18 75 79 80 234

8 Longwood +38 307 304 292 902

T29 Emma Landis +9 79 77 69 225
T35 Diana Domenech +11 77 75 75 227
T42 Annabelle Jennings +12 75 74 79 228
T46 Bobbi Uhl +14 81 78 72 230
T48 Grace Huffman +15 76 79 76 231

9 Navy +39 309 295 299 903

T17 Bridget Hoang +5 76 72 73 221
T33 Mara Hirtle +10 78 72 76 226
T35 Stephanie Lee +11 76 75 76 227
T48 Tori Smith +15 79 78 74 231

75 Hannah Han-Kim +29 81 76 88 245

10 William & Mary +41 297 301 307 905

T8 Sarah Houle +2 75 70 73 218
T35 Isabel Bae +11 72 74 81 227
T48 Stefanie Guizar-Diaz +15 73 80 78 231
T53 Cindy Zhou +16 77 78 77 232

67 Mikah McDonnell +22 80 79 79 238

11 Delaware State +42 294 307 305 906

T29 Anna Ferreyra-Heit +9 73 72 80 225
T35 Nattavadee Khunsri +11 74 78 75 227
T35 Amber Pennington +11 72 81 74 227
T57 Estelle Verny +18 75 76 83 234
T70 Jirada Kluaymaingarm +25 83 82 76 241

12 Towson +48 307 299 306 912

T17 Odette Font Garcia +5 73 74 74 221
T27 Julia Calomiris +8 78 73 73 224
T55 Faith McIlvain +17 77 76 80 233
T57 Rayab Lee +18 79 76 79 234
T73 Jordan Cornelius +27 82 78 83 243

13 Marshall +55 311 303 305 919

T29 Jackie Schmidt +9 74 78 73 225
T48 Stormy Randazzo +15 78 77 76 231
T53 Torren Kalaskey +16 80 72 80 232
T61 Emily McLatchey +19 81 76 78 235

66 Hanna Shrout +21 79 80 78 237

14 Radford +68 316 306 310 932

T29 Caleigh Street +9 79 74 72 225
T42 Natalie Welsh +12 77 74 77 228

68 Riko Nagai +23 81 80 78 239
69 Kaitlyn Mosdell +24 79 78 83 240
77 Jayde Dudley +35 83 85 83 251

15 Howard University +86 316 312 322 950

T25 Reese Wilson +7 72 73 78 223
T64 Kendall Jackson +20 78 79 79 236
T70 Morgan Taylor +25 80 79 82 241

78 Makenna Rodriguez +36 88 81 83 252
79 Kendel Abrams +42 86 88 84 258
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

45 Victoria Takai (Boston University) 78 76 75 229

T46 Pilar Muguruza (Old Dominion) 77 77 76 230

T73 Nikki Batac (Radford) 78 80 85 243

76 Vicky Zhu (Richmond) 83 80 85 248
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  James Madison 287 287 296 870 +6
2  Princeton 290 290 291 871 +7
3  UNC Wilmington 288 291 296 875 +11
4  Boston University 299 287 290 876 +12
5  Old Dominion 298 287 293 878 +14
6  Florida Atlantic 289 294 301 884 +20
7  Richmond 300 301 296 897 +33
8  Longwood 307 303 292 902 +38
9  Navy 309 295 299 903 +39
10  William & Mary 297 301 307 905 +41
11  Delaware State 294 307 305 906 +42
12  Towson 307 299 306 912 +48
13  Marshall 311 303 305 919 +55
14  Radford 316 306 310 932 +68
15  Howard University 316 312 322 950 +86

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Letizia Bagnoli  Florida Atlantic 68  71  69  208  -8 
2    Tiffany Kong  Princeton 70  74  68  212  -4 
3    Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington 70  66  77  213  -3 
4    Jana Melichova  Old Dominion 74  69  71  214  -2 
5    Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington 70  70  75  215  -1 
6    FLair Kuan  Boston University 72  70  74  216  E 
7    Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University 78  69  70  217  +1 
T8    Malu Brinker  UNC Wilmington 70  77  71  218  +2 
T8    Sarah Houle  William & Mary 75  70  73  218  +2 
T8    Victoria Liu  Princeton 74  70  74  218  +2 
T8    Kendall Turner  James Madison 75  71  72  218  +2 
T12    Ana Tsiros  James Madison 71  73  75  219  +3 
T12    Amelia Williams  James Madison 68  78  73  219  +3 
T14    Alice Fan  Boston University 72  77  71  220  +4 
T14    Yu Kyung Kim  Princeton 74  73  73  220  +4 
T14    Federica Torre  Old Dominion 71  74  75  220  +4 
T17    Blanka Decker  Florida Atlantic 72  72  77  221  +5 

T17    Odette FontGarcia  Towson 73  74  74  221  +5 

T17    Bridget Hoang  Navy 76  72  73  221  +5 
T17    Kyung Eun Lee  Princeton 72  73  76  221  +5 
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 2.67 -4 
A. Fan Boston U. 2.67 -4 
T. Kong Princeton 2.83 -2 
B. Decker FAU 2.83 -2 
E. Landis Longwood 2.92 -1 
L. Jones Richmond 2.92 -1 
M. Uppal Richmond 2.92 -1 
B. Uhl Longwood 2.92 -1 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 2.92 -1 
E. Zhao Princeton 2.92 -1 
M. Brinker UNCW 2.92 -1 
R. Wilson Howard 3.00 E 
J. Schmidt Marshall 3.00 E 
S. Randazzo Marshall 3.00 E 
J. Melichova ODU 3.00 E 
A. Tsiros JMU 3.00 E 
F. Kuan Boston U. 3.00 E 
M. Yu Boston U. 3.00 E 
L. Bagnoli FAU 3.00 E 
K. Lee Princeton 3.00 E 
S. Busey ODU 3.00 E 
V. Liu Princeton 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Bagnoli FAU 3.87 -4 
P. Khine UNCW 3.93 -2 
M. Fobes UNCW 3.93 -2 
Y. Kim Princeton 4.00 E 
K. Turner JMU 4.00 E 
F. Kuan Boston U. 4.03 +1 
A. Williams JMU 4.03 +1 
T. Kong Princeton 4.07 +2 
B. Hoang Navy 4.07 +2 
V. Liu Princeton 4.07 +2 
M. Brinker UNCW 4.10 +3 
A. Tsiros JMU 4.10 +3 
J. Melichova ODU 4.10 +3 
L. Onosato ODU 4.13 +4 
T. Walsh JMU 4.13 +4 
F. Torre ODU 4.13 +4 
O. Bergner FAU 4.17 +5 
R. Weinfurther Richmond 4.17 +5 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 4.17 +5 
N. Welsh Radford 4.20 +6 
M. McDonnell Wm. & Mary 4.20 +6 
F. McIlvain Towson 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Melichova ODU 4.58 -5 
K. Owens JMU 4.67 -4 
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 4.67 -4 
T. Kong Princeton 4.67 -4 
O. Font Garcia Towson 4.67 -4 
L. Bagnoli FAU 4.67 -4 
L. Jones Richmond 4.75 -3 
A. Fan Boston U. 4.75 -3 
E. Verny Del. St. 4.75 -3 
M. Hirtle Navy 4.75 -3 
M. Fobes UNCW 4.75 -3 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 4.75 -3 
C. Chen Boston U. 4.83 -2 
A. Williams JMU 4.83 -2 
I. Bae Wm. & Mary 4.83 -2 
K. Lee Princeton 4.83 -2 
S. Busey ODU 4.83 -2 
F. Torre ODU 4.83 -2 
C. Street Radford 4.92 -1 
V. Liu Princeton 4.92 -1 
R. Wilson Howard 4.92 -1 
B. Hoang Navy 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
M. Fobes UNCW 2
A. Ferreyra-Heit Del. St. 1
P. Khine UNCW 1
L. Onosato ODU 1

Birdies 
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 12
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 12
M. Fobes UNCW 12
T. Kong Princeton 12
L. Bagnoli FAU 12
O. Font Garcia Towson 11
P. Khine UNCW 10
A. Fan Boston U. 9
E. Landis Longwood 9
F. Kuan Boston U. 9
L. Onosato ODU 9
J. Melichova ODU 9
J. Schmidt Marshall 8
B. Uhl Longwood 8
N. Welsh Radford 8
A. Ferreyra-Heit Del. St. 8
L. Jones Richmond 8
V. Liu Princeton 8
M. Brinker UNCW 8
A. Williams JMU 8
S. Lee Navy 8
Y. Kim Princeton 7

Pars 
R. Weinfurther Richmond 44
A. Tsiros JMU 43
F. Torre ODU 41
K. Turner JMU 40
J. Melichova ODU 40
M. Uppal Richmond 39
I. Bae Wm. & Mary 39
K. Lee Princeton 39
L. Bagnoli FAU 38
B. Hoang Navy 38
B. Decker FAU 38
O. Bergner FAU 38
A. Pennington Del. St. 38
E. Ward Richmond 38
P. Muguruza ODU 37
T. Smith Navy 37
A. Williams JMU 37
M. Brinker UNCW 37
R. Wilson Howard 37
C. Street Radford 36
Y. Kim Princeton 36
V. Liu Princeton 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Kingsmill-River Course W&M WGO 76.47 79

2 Kingsmill-River Course W&M WGO 75.62 79

3 Kingsmill-River Course W&M WGO 76.51 79

 

Total Average Scores
Kingsmill-River Course W&M WGO 76.20 237

 

Kingsmill Resort-River Course: Kingsmill-River Course W&M WGO
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 369     5 56 18     

2 3 170     7 48 21 2 1 

3 5 481     16 47 15 1   

4 4 375     7 38 26 7 1 

5 3 145     8 50 16 3 2 

6 4 360     5 48 23 2 1 

7 5 466     16 43 16 3 1 

8 4 380     3 42 23 7 4 

9 4 390     2 48 25 4   

10 4 405     3 41 32 3   

11 4 370     3 57 18 1   

12 4 378     4 53 16 6   

13 3 125     6 60 13     

14 4 339     4 57 18     

15 5 473     11 43 20 4 1 

16 5 458     21 44 10 2 2 

17 3 155     7 48 22 2   

18 4 380     8 49 19 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 380 +0.58 

4 4 375 +0.46 

10 4 405 +0.44 

9 4 390 +0.39 

6 4 360 +0.32 

12 4 378 +0.30 

2 3 170 +0.27 

15 5 473 +0.27 

5 3 145 +0.25 

17 3 155 +0.24 

18 4 380 +0.23 

11 4 370 +0.22 

14 4 339 +0.18 

1 4 369 +0.16 

7 5 466 +0.11 

13 3 125 +0.09 

3 5 481 +0.01 

16 5 458 -0.01 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23786&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 375 +0.75 

10 4 405 +0.63 

9 4 390 +0.59 

8 4 380 +0.48 

12 4 378 +0.35 

7 5 466 +0.29 

6 4 360 +0.28 

14 4 339 +0.22 

15 5 473 +0.20 

2 3 170 +0.20 

13 3 125 +0.16 

11 4 370 +0.15 

17 3 155 +0.11 

1 4 369 +0.11 

5 3 145 +0.08 

16 5 458 +0.04 

18 4 380 -0.09 

3 5 481 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 380 +0.53 

9 4 390 +0.51 

12 4 378 +0.46 

10 4 405 +0.43 

4 4 375 +0.30 

2 3 170 +0.28 

6 4 360 +0.28 

15 5 473 +0.27 

5 3 145 +0.15 

11 4 370 +0.14 

17 3 155 +0.11 

1 4 369 +0.11 

14 4 339 +0.10 

7 5 466 +0.10 

13 3 125 +0.06 

16 5 458 +0.00 

3 5 481 -0.10 

18 4 380 -0.11 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 380 +0.58 

4 4 375 +0.46 

10 4 405 +0.44 

9 4 390 +0.39 

6 4 360 +0.32 

12 4 378 +0.30 

2 3 170 +0.27 

15 5 473 +0.27 

5 3 145 +0.25 

17 3 155 +0.24 

18 4 380 +0.23 

11 4 370 +0.22 

14 4 339 +0.18 

1 4 369 +0.16 

7 5 466 +0.11 

13 3 125 +0.09 

3 5 481 +0.01 

16 5 458 -0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 369     17 173 46 1   

2 3 170     21 144 65 6 1 

3 5 481   2 49 154 27 4 1 

4 4 375     14 121 74 25 3 

5 3 145     26 156 48 5 2 

6 4 360     12 151 68 5 1 

7 5 466     32 144 51 9 1 

8 4 380     16 117 75 21 8 

9 4 390     6 127 87 14 3 

10 4 405     10 116 94 16 1 

11 4 370     22 157 54 4   

12 4 378     18 135 63 20 1 

13 3 125     25 165 44 3   

14 4 339     21 161 50 5   

15 5 473     29 132 67 8 1 

16 5 458     61 135 27 8 6 

17 3 155     27 152 52 6   

18 4 380   3 44 145 40 3 2 
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